
6.0 selection schedule & 
       IMPORTANT DATES 

* (for more details refer to Annexure 10) 

 

Last date for filling application forms : Tuesday, March 31, 2026 

Personal Interviews  : March 16, 2026 – April 26, 2026 

Declaration of result : Friday, May 15, 2026 

Last date for acceptance of admission offers and submission of fees : Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Admission offers for left-over seats (Waitlist 1) 

(ONLY in case seats are vacant) 

: Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Last date for acceptance of admission offers and submission of fees  

(ONLY for candidates appeared in Waitlist 1) 

: Friday, May 29, 2026 

Admission offers for left-over seats (Waitlist 2) 

(ONLY in case seats are vacant and candidates available in waitlist) 

: Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

Last date for acceptance of admission offers and submission of fees  

(ONLY for candidates appeared in Waitlist 2) 

: Friday, June 5, 2026 

Admission offers for left-over seats (Waitlist 3) 

(ONLY in case seats are vacant and candidates available in waitlist)  

: Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

  

Last date for acceptance of admission offers and submission of fees (ONLY for 

candidates appeared in Waitlist 3) 

 

: 

 

Friday, June 12, 2026 

 

Call for willingness to participate in Spot Admission* 

(ONLY if required and for categories where seats remain vacant) 

: Friday July 10, 2026 

Last date to apply for cancellation of Admission 

(ONLY institute caution money will be refunded after this date) 

 

: 

 

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 

 

Spot Admission 

(IN PERSON ONLY) 

: Thursday July 16, 2026 

Course registration of new candidates 

(IN PERSON ONLY) 

: As per the  

Institute Academic Calendar 


